

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Davenport Group Ranks on Inc. Magazine 500|5000 Fastest Growing Companies 2013

**Saint Paul, MN, August 20, 2013** — Davenport Group is proud to announce it has been ranked among the 2013 Inc. Magazine's 500|5000 Fastest Growing Companies list, putting the company among the elite group of firms representing America's independent entrepreneurs. Headquartered in St. Paul, Davenport Group is a leading IT Solution Provider, focusing on data center solutions. Davenport Group serves customers in 25 states.

Complied by Inc. magazine, the 2013 Inc. 500|5000 rankings are based on a company's percentage of revenue growth from 2009 through 2012. Overall, Davenport Group ranked number 2330 on the list, with a three-year revenue growth of 156 percent. Additionally, the company was named the 322<sup>nd</sup> fastest-growing private company in the IT Service category.

"We are honored to be recognized among this group of world class companies," said Sonia St. Charles, CEO of Davenport Group. "Our team is focused on deploying the best and most innovative technologies available in the market and working with our customers to be a part of their team, rather than just a vendor. Davenport Group is proud to be a Dell Premier Partner specializing in data center solutions."

Because private companies are not required by law to disclose their financial information, reporting on private companies is more difficult than public companies. The Inc. 5000 list is important because it provides the most comprehensive look at the private companies driving the U.S. economy. The 2013 Inc. 500|5000 is ranked according to percentage revenue growth when comparing 2009 to 2012. To qualify, companies must have been founded and generating revenue by March 31, 2009, and have revenue no less than \$2 million in 2012. Additionally, they had to be U.S.-based, privately held, for profit, and independent. For complete results of the Inc. 500|5000, visit www.inc.com/inc5000/list/.

## About Davenport Group (http://www.davenportgroup.com)

St. Paul, Minn.-based Davenport Group, a Dell Premier Partner, creates strategies for storage management and data recovery. Using best-in-class technology systems, it designs cost-effective storage solutions that build on existing infrastructure to help organizations get control of their data. The company works with businesses ranging from the public to private sector, including Fortune 1000 companies and County and State governments, and is a certified woman-owned business (WBENC).

## Contact

Kailynn Strater Davenport Group 651.765.0279 Fax: 651.765.0774 kstrater@davenportgroup.com http://www.davenportgroup.com